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BalanceID: WC SC-4

1 J5629-04 T4 122.60 527.43 404.83 497.16 374.56 10/24/2018 16:30

2 J5630-04 T4 120.02 335.87 215.85 319.84 199.82 10/24/2018 16:45

3 J5630-05 T5 263.15 426.05 162.90 416.81 153.66 10/24/2018 17:15
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J5629-04 3/8(In) 9.5 37.83 37.83 374.56 336.73 89.90

J5629-04 #4 4.75 28.99 66.82 336.73 307.74 91.39

J5629-04 #10 2 37.27 104.09 307.74 270.47 87.89

J5629-04 #20 0.85 52.95 157.04 270.47 217.52 80.42

J5629-04 #40 0.425 61.19 218.23 217.52 156.33 71.87

J5629-04 #60 0.25 42.89 261.12 156.33 113.44 72.56

J5629-04 #100 0.15 35.97 297.09 113.44 77.47 68.29

J5629-04 #140 0.105 13.4 310.49 77.47 64.07 82.70

J5629-04 #200 0.075 15.96 326.45 64.07 48.11 75.09

J5629-04 Pan 47.31 373.76
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J5630-04 3/8(In) 9.5 19.17 19.17 199.82 180.65 90.41

J5630-04 #4 4.75 15.11 34.28 180.65 165.54 91.64

J5630-04 #10 2 21.95 56.23 165.54 143.59 86.74

J5630-04 #20 0.85 33.56 89.79 143.59 110.03 76.63

J5630-04 #40 0.425 31.01 120.80 110.03 79.02 71.82

J5630-04 #60 0.25 24.69 145.49 79.02 54.33 68.75

J5630-04 #100 0.15 19.09 164.58 54.33 35.24 64.86

J5630-04 #140 0.105 6.03 170.61 35.24 29.21 82.89

J5630-04 #200 0.075 8.11 178.72 29.21 21.10 72.24

J5630-04 Pan 20.45 199.17
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J5630-05 3/8(In) 9.5 10.6 10.60 153.66 143.06 93.10

J5630-05 #4 4.75 16.87 27.47 143.06 126.19 88.21

J5630-05 #10 2 21.65 49.12 126.19 104.54 82.84

J5630-05 #20 0.85 23.38 72.50 104.54 81.16 77.64

J5630-05 #40 0.425 18.05 90.55 81.16 63.11 77.76

J5630-05 #60 0.25 15.39 105.94 63.11 47.72 75.61

J5630-05 #100 0.15 16.31 122.25 47.72 31.41 65.82

J5630-05 #140 0.105 5.55 127.80 31.41 25.86 82.33

J5630-05 #200 0.075 0.46 128.26 25.86 25.40 98.22

J5630-05 Pan 24.1 152.36
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